Part#: SR05S3V3 Manufacturers: XP Power
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 3.3V 2W In Stock: 15433
RFQ
Part#: SR05S12 Manufacturers: XP Power
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 12V 6W In Stock: 16521
RFQ
Part#: SR0402KR-7W20RL Manufacturers: Yageo
Description: RES SMD 20 OHM 10% 1/8W 0402 In Stock: 1151968
RFQ
Part#: SR0402KR-7W1RL Manufacturers: Yageo
Description: RES SMD 1 OHM 10% 1/8W 0402 In Stock: 1193297
RFQ
Part#: SR05S15 Manufacturers: XP Power
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 15V 8W In Stock: 17935
RFQ
Part#: SR05-02CTG Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: TVS DIODE 5V 18V SOT143 In Stock: 192948
RFQ
Part#: SR05S6V5 Manufacturers: XP Power
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 6.5V 3W In Stock: 17322
RFQ
Part#: SR0603DR-07100KL Manufacturers: Yageo
Description: RES SMD 100K OHM 0.5% 1/10W 0603 In Stock: 304720
RFQ
Part#: SR05.TCT Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: TVS DIODE 5V 20V SOT143-4 In Stock: 95493
RFQ
Part#: SR05S1V8 Manufacturers: XP Power
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 1.8V 1W In Stock: 18072
RFQ
Part#: SR0603DR-0762KL Manufacturers: Yageo
Description: RES SMD 62K OHM 0.5% 1/10W 0603 In Stock: 326785
RFQ
Part#: SR05S2V5 Manufacturers: XP Power
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 2.5V 1W In Stock: 14509
RFQ
Part#: SR0603FR-0710KL Manufacturers: Yageo
Description: RES SMD 10K OHM 1% 1/10W 0603 In Stock: 1160841
RFQ
Part#: SR05 Manufacturers: Conxall / Switchcraft
Description: CABLE STRAIN RELIEF GREEN 25/PKG In Stock: 4902
RFQ
Part#: SR05S05 Manufacturers: XP Power
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 5V 3W In Stock: 18711
RFQ
Part#: SR0603FR-0712KL Manufacturers: Yageo
Description: RES SMD 12K OHM 1% 1/10W 0603 In Stock: 1169630
RFQ
Part#: SR05S09 Manufacturers: XP Power
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 9V 5W In Stock: 18639
RFQ
Part#: SR06 Manufacturers: Conxall / Switchcraft
Description: CABLE STRAIN RELIEF BLUE 25/PKG In Stock: 4693
RFQ
Part#: SR0402JR-7W20RL Manufacturers: Yageo
Description: RES SMD 20 OHM 5% 1/8W 0402 In Stock: 1609837
RFQ
Part#: SR05S7V2 Manufacturers: XP Power
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 7.2V 4W In Stock: 19376
RFQ
SR05S1V5
Part Number SR05S1V5
Manufacturer XP Power
Description DC DC CONVERTER 1.5V 1W
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 18356 pcs
Product Photo SR05S1V5.jpg
Category Power Supplies - Board Mount
Voltage - Output 3 -
Voltage - Output 2 -
Voltage - Output 1 1.5V
Voltage - Input (Min) 4.75V
Voltage - Input (Max) 34V
Type Linear Regulator Replacement
Size / Dimension 0.46" L x 0.30" W x 0.40" H (11.7mm x 7.5mm x 10.2mm)
Series SR
Power (Watts) 1W
Packaging Tube
Package / Case 3-SIP Module
Other Names 1470-2243-5
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Outputs 1
Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Features SCP
Efficiency 79%
Detailed Description Linear Regulator Replacement DC DC Converter 1 Output 1.5V 500mA 4.75V - 34V Input
Current - Output (Max) 500mA
Control Features -
Applications ITE (Commercial)
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all XP Power series electronic components. We have 18356 pieces of XP Power SR05S1V5 in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for SR05S1V5
SR05S1V5 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy SR05S1V5 with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
SR05S1V5 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
XP Power Hong Kong
DC DC CONVERTER 1.5V 1W DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SR Series, 0.5-1 Amps Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com